
Energy Used (Watts)

Lumens

Color Rendering Index

Rated Life (Hours)

Color Temperature (K)

Beam Spread

Soft White 
60-Watt 

Replacement

Daylight 
60-Watt 

Replacement

Soft White 
40-Watt 

Replacement

9.5

800

80

25,000

2,700

Omni-directional

9.0

800

80

25,000

5,000    

Omni-directional  

6.0

450

80

25,000

2,700    

Omni-directional  

Soft White 
75-Watt 

Replacement

13.5

1100

80

25,000

2,700

Omni-directional

2.4”

4.4”

Finding an affordable LED bulb that looks and lights like an incandescent can be 

a challenge. There’s weird shapes, bulky sizes and most carry a hefty price tag.

Cree LED bulbs are different. Only Cree LED bulbs look and light like an 

incandescent and are priced significantly lower than comparable LED lighting. 

Made with a glass bulb like an incandescent, the light from Cree® LED 

bulbs comes on instantly and is omni-directional. That means beautiful 

all-around light for your home. 

Cree LED bulbs: easy on the eyes and your wallet.

© Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. For informational purposes only. Not a warranty or 
specification. See cree.com/lightingwarranty for warranty. 

What makes them great?
• A-type bulb style (weighs 3.9oz. and uses a standard E26 screw-in base). 

• Breaks the $10 price barrier. 

• Save money now and save money later. Uses at least 84% less
energy than an incandescent.

• Built to light and last. Covered by Cree’s industry-leading 
10-year limited warranty.

• Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology. The genius idea inside 
that powers our omni-directional, all-around light.

• 25,000-hour lifetime compared to about 1,000 hours for typical incandescent.

• Perfect for indoor and outdoor lighting. (Damp Rated)

• Dimmable with most standard dimmers. Give the electrician the day off.

• Instant-on light.

• Mercury free. 

        www.cree.comwww.creebulb.com

Available in soft (2700K) and daylight (5000K) 

color temperatures.

11/13

Cree 40/60 Watt 
Replacement LED Bulb


