Light Bulbs replaces 75w / 60w / 40w



4.4"

2.4" ·

The Biggest Thing Since the Light Bulb."

Finding an affordable LED bulb that looks and lights like an incandescent can be a challenge. There's weird shapes, bulky sizes and most carry a hefty price tag.

Cree LED bulbs are different. Only Cree LED bulbs look and light like an incandescent and are priced significantly lower than comparable LED lighting.

Made with a glass bulb like an incandescent, the light from Cree[®] LED bulbs comes on instantly and is omni-directional. That means beautiful all-around light for your home.

Cree LED bulbs: easy on the eyes and your wallet.

Cree LED bulb	Soft White 75-Watt Replacement	Soft White 60-Watt Replacement	Daylight 60-Watt Replacement	Soft White 40-Watt Replacement
Energy Used (Watts)	13.5	9.5	9.0	6.0
Lumens	1100	800	800	450
Color Rendering Index	80	80	80	80
Rated Life (Hours)	25,000	25,000	25,000	25,000
Color Temperature (K)	2,700	2,700	5,000	2,700
Beam Spread	Omni-directional	Omni-directional	Omni-directional	Omni-directional

Great bulb.

Great price.

What makes them great?

• A-type bulb style (weighs 3.9oz. and uses a standard E26 screw-in base).

Cree 40/60 Watt placement LED Bul

- Breaks the \$10 price barrier.
- Save money now and save money later. Uses at least 84% less energy than an incandescent.
- Built to light and last. Covered by Cree's industry-leading 10-year limited warranty.
- Cree LED Filament Tower™ Technology. The genius idea inside that powers our omni-directional, all-around light.
- 25,000-hour lifetime compared to about 1,000 hours for typical incandescent.
- Perfect for indoor and outdoor lighting. (Damp Rated)
- Dimmable with most standard dimmers. Give the electrician the day off.
- Instant-on light.
- Mercury free.

Available in soft (2700K) and daylight (5000K) color temperatures.

www.cree.com



www.creebulb.com

